Rangliste Clubmeisterschaften ‘97

WSCA-Clubmeisterschaften ‘97

Rangliste

W - S - C ALBIS

Knaben

Datum: 22. November ‘97, Ort: Hallenbad Chappelistein, Ottenbach

Name Jg Delfin Rucken Brust Freistii  Total %]

Allgemeine Kategorie

1. Urs Kunzler 68 30.0 35.6 33.0 26.4 125:0 31.25

ausser Konkurrenz

Junioren

1. Swojas Pimputkar 80 32.2 33.7 37.9 28.3 132.1 33.03
2. Christian Hug 80 37.5 38.0 39.3 30.7 145.5 36.38
Jugend 1

1. Alex Decurtins 81 315 33.3 33.0 27.2 125.0 31:25
2. Siddha Pimputkar 82 31.7 32.3 35.4 27.0 126.4 31.60
3. Thomas Hug 81 35.2 38.4 40.5 31.2 145.3 36.33
Jugend 2

1. Andreas Haudenschild 83 49.6 49.9 40.8 140.3 46.77
2. Matthias Schmid 83 51.0 524 42.1 145.5 48.50
Jugend 3

1. Satya Pimputkar 85 44.0 40.2 47.4 34.2 165.8 41.45
2. Rouven Strebel 86 45.5 43.8 523 37.4 179.0 44,75
3. Ramon Seiler 86 52.0 41.2 93.2 46.60
4. Christoph Nerz 86 55.2 449 100.1 50.05
5. Dario Camiola 85 56.9 44.2 101.1 50.55
6. Simon Curti 86 1:01.0 51.5 H2.5 56.25
7. Darron Toggenburger 86 1:05.6 53.3 118.9 59.45
Jugend 4

1. Sandro Ravasio 87 51.0 58.4 44.3 153.7 51.23
2. Lukas Grassli 88 1:.04.3 52.6 116.9 58.45

Clubmeister ‘97

Alex Decurtins

WSCA 30.11.97



W - S - C ALBIS

Datum: 22. November ‘97, Ort: Hallenbad Chappelistein, Ottenbach

Name

Juniorinnen
1. Janine Rlegg

Jugend 1

1. Claudia Pedranz
2. Sylvia Lorcher

~ Jugend 2

1. Michelle Riegg

2. Karin Heule

3. Franzi Weiss

4. Stephanie Dietrich
5. Jeannine Hofstetter

Jugend 3

Nadine Riegg
Fabienne Fontana
Janine Fankhauser
Corina Kédmpfen
Linda Bar

Nicole Hoekstra

8 Gl o d o f

Jugend 4

1. Nadine Fontana
2. Sabina Aeberli
3. Carla Camiola

Jugend 5
1. Vanessa Koffel

30.11.97

Rangliste Clubmeisterschaften ‘97

WSCA-Clubmeisterschaften ‘97

Rangliste

Damen / Madchen

Jg Delfin Rlcken  Brust
79 329 35.5 37.7
82 413 40.8 41.8
82 43.1 46.1
83 33.3 36.0 373
83 48.1 43.0 44.9
84 55.1 42.2 48.1
84 51.0 47.0
84 50.3 517
85 40.7 41.4 42.7
85 47.8 50.7
85 46.0 54.9
85 50.7 49.9
86 46.3 54.9
85 55.1 56.8
87 54.7 58.5
87 1:01.6
87 1:07.7
89 55.9 56.7

Clubmeisterin ‘97

Janine Riiegg

WSCA

Freistil
29.5

34.0
36.7

28.7
35.8
39.3
44.8
45.6

34.9
42.0
40.9
42.5
46.1
53.7

48.6
50.1
46.4

48.6

Total

135.6

157.9
1259

136.3
171.8
184.7
142.8
147.6

1597
140.5
141.8
143.1
147.3
165.6

161.8
111.7
114.1

161.2

%)

33.90

39.48
41.97

34.08
42.95
46.18
47.60
49.20

3993
46.83
47.27
47.70
49.10
55.20

53.93
55.85
57.05

53.73



